

2024-2025 CLUBHOUSE FEES SCHEDULE St. Bartholomew Catholic School

St. Bart's School is pleased to once again offer in-house wraparound care called "Clubhouse". Families may choose a weekly schedule that best meets their needs. Drop-in days are available on a limited basis to families who only need occasional after school care (a minimum of 24 hours notice is requested). Space is limited. We have done our best to keep our fees low and manageable, whether you have four kids or one at St. Bartholomew.

Clubhouse Fees Per	3 days	4 days	5 days
INDIVIDUAL	Per Week	Per Week	Per Week
AM CLUBHOUSE 7:00 - 8:30 am	\$590/year	\$790/year	\$985/year
	(\$6/day)	(\$6/day)	(\$6/day)
PM CLUBHOUSE 3:30 - 5:30 pm	\$1,085/year	\$1,445/year	\$1,815/year
	(\$11/day)	(\$11/day)	(\$11/day)

Clubhouse Fees Per	3 days	4 days	5 days
<u>FAMILY</u>	Per Week	Per Week	Per Week
AM CLUBHOUSE 7:00 - 8:30 am	\$690/year	\$925/year	\$1,150/year
	(\$7/day)	(\$7/day)	(\$7/day)
PM CLUBHOUSE 3:30 - 5:30 pm	\$1,285/year	\$1,710/year	\$2,145/year
	(\$13/day)	(\$13/day)	(\$13/day)

- Clubhouse contracts will be charged to TADS in October. There is an option to spread payments over several invoices. We will work with you!
- \$40 late pick-up fee will be assessed for students picked up after 5:35 pm.
- Drop-in rate for last minute care (i.e. late pick-up from carline) is \$30/day.
- Repeated late pick-ups from carline will result in a meeting with parents to plan for timely pick-up.
- Schedule changes require 2 weeks notice. Changes without notice will result in a \$40 fee.
- Drop-in days will be billed to TADS accounts monthly:

Drop-in Pre-planned (24 hours notice)	Drop-in Unexpected (per student fee)	
\$9/day	\$15/day	
\$15/day	\$30/day	